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TUVNORD

Certificate

for the quality management system according to

NEN-EN-1S0 9001:2015 tar

The certification body TUV NORD Nederland hereby confirms that the certification
took place in accordance with its certification regulations for the organisation

Airios
Peter Zuidlaan 10

5502 NH Veldhoven
The Netherlands

The management system and the application thereot complies with the requirements of the standard.
The certification is subject to annual evaluation by TUV NORD Nederland.

Field of application

Design, develop and produce custom-made electronics
for climate controls used in homes and buildings.

Registration number 7380-9.2 Start date certificate
Certificate valid until
Date of first certificate
Previous certificate valid until
Audit date

Mr. E.W.A.C. Franken
Managing Director

ISO 9001

01-02-2024
07-01-2027
01-10-1996
07-01-2024
06-11-2023 - 13-11-2023

QR

TUVNORD Nederland B.V.

Ekkersrijt 4401, 5692 DL Son en Breugel MGMT. SY3.
The Netherlands RvA [ 07
Tove TUVNORDGROUP




